Norristown 2011 "B" Softball Schedule

1- Norristown Rec



5- N&O Home Remodeling/Black Forest Landscaping
2- Flashtastics/Picard Construction

6- Charlie’s Pizza & Beer
3- Black Horse Tavern/Legion of Boom
7- A.J.  Catagnus/Altomare Precast Inc.

4- Maennerchor/Bauman-Pitts




	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Wednesday - April 6

	1-2
	1-7
	X

	Thursday - April 7
	5-6
	3-4
	X

	Wednesday - April 13 
	2-3
	6-1
	X

	Thursday - April 14
	5-7
	4-5
	X

	Wednesday - April 20 
	3-7
	7-4
	X

	Thursday - April 21
	5-1
	6-2
	X

	Wednesday - April 27
	3-5
	1-3
	X

	Thursday - April 28
	2-7
	4-6
	X

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Wednesday - May 4
	4-2
	1-4
	2-5

	Thursday - May 5
	7-6
	6-3
	X

	Wednesday - May 11
	6-5
	4-3
	X

	Thursday - May 12
	2-1
	1-7
	X

	Wednesday - May 18
	7-5
	5-4
	X

	Thursday - May 19
	1-6
	3-2
	X

	Wednesday - May 25                    
	7-3
	4-7
	X

	Thursday - May 26
	1-5
	2-6
	X

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Wednesday - June 1
	3-1
	5-3
	X

	Thursday - June 2
	6-4
	7-2
	X

	Wednesday - June 8
	2-4
	4-1
	5-2

	Thursday - June 9
	3-6
	6-7
	X

	Wednesday - June 15
	5-6
	3-4
	X

	Thursday - June 16
	1-2
	7-1
	X

	Wednesday - June 22
	5-7
	4-5
	X

	Thursday - June 23
	6-1
	2-3
	X

	Wednesday - June 29
	3-7
	7-4
	X

	Thursday - June 30
	5-1
	6-2
	X

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Wednesday - July 6
	1-3
	3-5
	X

	Thursday - July 7
	4-6
	2-7
	X

	Wednesday - July 13
	4-2
	2-5
	1-4

	Thursday - July 14
	6-3
	7-6
	X

	Wednesday - July 20
	2-1
	1-7
	X

	Thursday - July 21
	5-6
	4-3
	X

	Wednesday - July 27
	7-5
	5-4
	X

	Thursday - July 28
	3-2
	1-6
	X

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Wednesday - August 3
	3-7
	4-7
	X

	Thursday - August 4
	5-1
	6-2
	X

	Wednesday - August 10
	3-5
	3-1
	X

	Thursday - August 11
	7-2
	4-6
	X

	Wednesday - August 17
	4-1
	5-2
	4-2

	Thursday - August 18
	6-7
	3-6
	X

	Wednesday - August 24
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up

	Thursday - August 25
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up


Home Team listed last

         X= C Division Game schedule
